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2006 Rolex Big Boat Series
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IRCB
IRC vs. PHRF-TOT

TCF fin sec hdcp
1.114923 7388 36.79245
1.126516 7750 30.41594
1.060359 8070 66.80261
1.081531 8062 55.15807
1.081531 DNF 55.15807
1.081531 DNF 55.15807
1.114923 DNF 36.79245

TCF fin sec hdcp
1.114923 7894 36.79245
1.126516 8366 30.41594
1.060359 8483 66.80261
1.081531 8666 55.15807
1.081531 DNF 55.15807
1.081531 DNF 55.15807
1.114923 DNF 36.79245

TCF fin sec hdcp
1.114923 7195 36.79245
1.126516 7432 30.41594
1.081531 7585 55.15807
1.060359 7612 66.80261
1.114923 7626 36.79245
1.081531 7665 55.15807
1.081531 7947 55.15807
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Race 1
corr sec PHRF deficit from 1st
7351.21 1 0 0
7719.58 2 368.38 368.38
8003.20 3 283.61 651.99
8006.84 4 3.64 655.63
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Race 2
corr sec PHRF deficit from 1st
7857.21 1 0 0
8335.58 2 478.38 478.38
8416.20 3 80.61 558.99
8610.84 4 194.64 753.63
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Race 3
corr sec PHRF deficit from 1st
7158.21 1 0 0
7401.58 2 243.38 243.38
7529.84 3 128.26 371.63
7545.20 4 15.36 386.99
7589.21 5 44.01 187.62
7609.84 6 20.63 80.00
7891.84 7 282.00 346.64
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IRCB
IRC vs. PHRF-TOT

TCF fin sec hdcp
1.114923 8048 36.79245
1.081531 8289 55.15807
1.081531 8463 55.15807
1.126516 8732 30.41594
1.060359 9015 66.80261
1.114923 9044 36.79245
1.081531 9144 55.15807

TCF fin sec hdcp
1.114923 7665 36.79245
1.126516 7746 30.41594
1.114923 7862 36.79245
1.081531 7942 55.15807
1.060359 7955 66.80261
1.081531 7993 55.15807
1.081531 8010 55.15807

TCF fin sec hdcp
1.114923 7906 36.79245
1.126516 8107 30.41594
1.081531 8242 55.15807
1.060359 8366 66.80261
1.114923 8465 36.79245
1.081531 8682 55.15807
1.081531 8751 55.15807
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Race 4

corr sec PHRF deficit from 1st
8011.21 1 0 0
8233.84 2 222.63 222.63
8407.84 3 174.00 396.63
8701.58 4 293.74 690.38
8948.20 5 246.61 936.99
9007.21 6 59.01 996.00
9088.84 7 81.63 1077.63
Race 4

corr sec PHRF deficit from 1st
7628.21 1 0 0
7715.58 2 87.38 87.38
7825.21 3 109.62 197.00
7886.84 4 61.63 258.63
7888.20 5 1.36 259.99
7937.84 6 49.64 309.63
7954.84 7 17.00 326.63
Race 4

corr sec PHRF deficit from 1st
7869.21 1 0 0
8076.58 2 207.38 207.38
8186.84 3 110.26 317.63
8299.20 4 112.36 429.99
8428.21 5 129.01 559.00
8626.84 6 198.63 757.63
8695.84 7 69.00 826.63
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2006 Rolex Big Boat Series

IRCB
IRC vs. PHRF-TOT
IRC Race 4
Fin TCC PHRF TCF fin sec hdcp corr sec PHRF deficit from 1st
1 1.099 33 1.114923 8245 36.79245 8208.21 1 0 0
7 1.148 27 1.126516 8432 30.41594 8401.58 2 193.38 193.38
3 1.064 51 1.081531 8586 55.15807 8530.84 3 129.26 322.63
4 1.077 33 1.114923 8586 36.79245 8549.21 4 18.37 341.00
2 1.066 51 1.081531 8715 55.15807 8659.84 5 110.63 451.63
5 1.086 63 1.060359 8841 66.80261 8774.20 6 114.36 565.99
6 1.064 51 1.081531 8935 55.15807 8879.84 7 105.64 671.63
IRC Delta
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Tot Pos
1 1 1 2 1 1 1 8 1 0
2 8 2 1 2 2 4 21 2 1
8 3 3 3 5 5 2 29 3 2
3 2 5 6 6 3 6 31 4 0
8 8 4 5 3 4 3 35 5 1
4 4 7 7 7 6 7 42 6 -4
8 8 6 4 4 7 5 42 7 0
-------------------- PHRF-TOT -----=-mmemememeae- Delta
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Tot Pos
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 1 0
2 2 2 4 2 2 2 16 2 4
4 8 3 2 4 3 5 29 3 -1
3 3 4 5 5 4 6 30 4 0
8 4 6 3 7 6 3 37 5 -2
8 8 5 6 3 5 4 39 6 -1
8 8 7 7 6 7 7 50 7 0

PHRF TOT calculated using TCF = 650/550+PHRF
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